
©2009 INTERNATIONAL GAMCO, INC. • OMAHA, NE ALL RIGHTS RESERVED 8-3-09

ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS

$$20204$20204$20204
$20204$15155$15152
$10102$10102$10100
$10100$10100$10100

$10100$10100
$5555$5050

$4 $2$5

$204$204$204
$204$155$152
$102$102$100
$100$100$100

$100$100
$55$50

$4 $2$5 202 WINNERS
5 WINNERS

2 WINNERS

2 WINNERS
5 WINNERS

9 WINNERS

IG1062CH

FORM
1062CH

© 2009 INTERNATIONAL GAMCO, INC. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED FORM 1062CH

$100
$100
$50
$5
$4
$2

9 WINNERS

9 WINNERS

4 WINNERS

4 WINNERS

9 WINNERS

205 WINNERS

A
N

Y
 C

A
R

D
 M

A
Y
 C

O
N

T
A

IN
 M

U
LT

IP
LE

 W
IN

N
E
R

S

$1

204$

DUH
BEERS™

TM

ALL WINNING AMOUNTS
SHOWN IN TICKET WINDOW

International Gamco, Inc.

800-524-2626
www.intlgamco.com

IMPORTANT NOTICE:  Due to rapidly changing laws and regulations,
we cannot be responsible for the legality of the use of this product by any
particular purchaser. Each purchaser should determine for themselves
that the use of this product is permitted in their locality.
Games with a ticket count exceeding 4,000, the top individual
prize greater than $500 or less than a 65% player payout and
progressive pull-tab games are not available for sale in Pennsylvania,
Louisiana, and Mississippi.

©2009 INTERNATIONAL GAMCO, INC.
ALL RIGHTS RESERVED 8-11-09

ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN
MULTIPLE WINNERS

GREAT GAME!
LESS FILLING!
GREAT GAME!
LESS FILLING!



DUH BEERS ™ MN Extended Payouts

10
CASES DEALSOR

14
CASES DEALSOR

17
CASES DEALSOR

16
CASES DEALSOR

18
CASES DEALSOR

17
CASES DEALSOR

18
CASES DEALSOR

20
CASES DEALSOR

26
CASES DEALSOR

17
CASES DEALSOR

18
CASES DEALSOR

21
CASES DEALSOR

8-11-09

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ............
GROSS PROFIT ...........

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ............
GROSS PROFIT ...........
ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS

EXTENDED PAYOUT

50¢

50¢

3,136

DUH BEERS FORM 1062AK/50¢

3,136

$1,568.00

$1,568.00

6
4
3
8
2

204

Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners

$100.00
50.00
25.00
4.00
2.00
1.00

$   600.00
200.00
75.00
32.00
4.00

204.00
$1,115.00

$1,115.00

$453.00

$453.00
71.11%

7-28-09

71.11%

5 DEALS PER CASE

1
1
1
1
2
1
2
1
2
1
1

201

Winner
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winners
Winner
Winners
Winner
Winners
Winner
Winner
Winners

$150.00
125.00
104.00
102.00
100.00
75.00
51.00
26.00
12.00
4.00
2.00
1.00

$   150.00
125.00
104.00
102.00
200.00
75.00

102.00
26.00
24.00
4.00
2.00

201.00

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ............
GROSS PROFIT ...........

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ............
GROSS PROFIT ...........
ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS

EXTENDED PAYOUT

$1.00

$1.00

2,646

DUH BEERS FORM 1062AN/$1.00

2,646

$2,646.00

$2,646.00

7
3
3
4
4

334

Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners

$100.00
100.00
50.00
50.00
10.00
2.00

$   700.00
300.00
150.00
200.00
40.00

668.00
$2,058.00

$2,058.00

$588.00

$588.00
77.78%

7-28-09

77.78%

5 DEALS PER CASE

1
2
1
1
4
5
2
1
2

326

Winner
Winners
Winner
Winner
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winner
Winners
Winners

$202.00
150.00
110.00
102.00
100.00
50.00
12.00
10.00
4.00
2.00

$   202.00
300.00
110.00
102.00
400.00
250.00
24.00
10.00
8.00

652.00

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ............
GROSS PROFIT ...........

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ............
GROSS PROFIT ...........
ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS

EXTENDED PAYOUT

$1.00

$1.00

3,234

DUH BEERS FORM 1062CC/$1.00

3,234

$3,234.00

$3,234.00

4
6
4

10
14
14

Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners

$100.00
100.00
50.00
50.00
25.00
25.00

$   400.00
600.00
200.00
500.00
350.00
350.00

$2,400.00

$2,400.00

$834.00

$834.00
74.21%

7-28-09

74.21%

5 DEALS PER CASE

2
2
2
8
6

Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners

$300.00
200.00
150.00
100.00
50.00

$   600.00
400.00
300.00
800.00
300.00

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ............
GROSS PROFIT ...........

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ............
GROSS PROFIT ...........
ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS

EXTENDED PAYOUT

$1.00

$1.00

3,136

DUH BEERS FORM 1062CH/$1.00

3,136

$3,136.00

$3,136.00

9
9
4
4
9

205

Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners

$100.00
100.00
50.00
5.00
4.00
2.00

$   900.00
900.00
200.00
20.00
36.00

410.00
$2,466.00

$2,466.00

$670.00

$670.00
78.64%

7-28-09

78.64%

5 DEALS PER CASE

4
1
1
2
6
1
1
1
1
1
2
1

197

Winners
Winner
Winner
Winners
Winners
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winners
Winner
Winners

$204.00
155.00
152.00
102.00
100.00
55.00
50.00
12.00
8.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
2.00

$   816.00
155.00
152.00
204.00
600.00
55.00
50.00
12.00
8.00
6.00

10.00
4.00

394.00

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ............
GROSS PROFIT ...........

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ............
GROSS PROFIT ...........
ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS

EXTENDED PAYOUT

$1.00

$1.00

3,185

DUH BEERS FORM 1062AV/$1.00

3,185

$3,185.00

$3,185.00

8
8
5
5
9

329

Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners

$100.00
100.00
50.00
35.00
5.00
1.00

$   800.00
800.00
250.00
175.00
45.00

329.00
$2,399.00

$2,399.00

$786.00

$786.00
75.32%

7-28-09

75.32%

5 DEALS PER CASE

2
1
1
2
8
1
1
2
2
1
1
1
1

321

Winners
Winner
Winner
Winners
Winners
Winner
Winner
Winners
Winners
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winners

$206.00
185.00
151.00
101.00
100.00
70.00
55.00
50.00
35.00
15.00
10.00
6.00
2.00
1.00

$   412.00
185.00
151.00
202.00
800.00
70.00
55.00

100.00
70.00
15.00
10.00
6.00
2.00

321.00

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ............
GROSS PROFIT ...........

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ............
GROSS PROFIT ...........
ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS

EXTENDED PAYOUT

$1.00

$1.00

3,185

DUH BEERS FORM 1062AX/$1.00

3,185

$3,185.00

$3,185.00

8
8
5
5
9

189

Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners

$100.00
100.00
50.00
25.00
4.00
2.00

$   800.00
800.00
250.00
125.00
36.00

378.00
$2,389.00

$2,389.00

$796.00

$796.00
75.01%

7-28-09

75.01%

5 DEALS PER CASE

3
1
1
1
2
5
1
3
2
1
1
1
1

180

Winners
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winners
Winners
Winner
Winners
Winners
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winners

$202.00
175.00
152.00
104.00
102.00
100.00
58.00
50.00
25.00
12.00
8.00
6.00
4.00
2.00

$   606.00
175.00
152.00
104.00
204.00
500.00
58.00

150.00
50.00
12.00
8.00
6.00
4.00

360.00

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ............
GROSS PROFIT ...........

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ............
GROSS PROFIT ...........
ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS

EXTENDED PAYOUT

$1.00

$1.00

3,185

DUH BEERS FORM 1062AY/$1.00

3,185

$3,185.00

$3,185.00

8
8
5
5

11
189

Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners

$100.00
100.00
50.00
25.00
4.00
2.00

$   800.00
800.00
250.00
125.00
44.00

378.00
$2,397.00

$2,397.00

$788.00

$788.00
75.26%

7-28-09

75.26%

5 DEALS PER CASE

2
1
1
1
2
7
1
3
2
1
1
1
1

181

Winners
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winners
Winners
Winner
Winners
Winners
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winners

$206.00
175.00
152.00
104.00
102.00
100.00
58.00
50.00
25.00
12.00
8.00
6.00
4.00
2.00

$   412.00
175.00
152.00
104.00
204.00
700.00
58.00

150.00
50.00
12.00
8.00
6.00
4.00

362.00

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ............
GROSS PROFIT ...........

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ............
GROSS PROFIT ...........
ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS

EXTENDED PAYOUT

$2.00

$2.00

3,136

DUH BEERS FORM 1062BG/$2.00

3,136

$6,272.00

$6,272.00

8
8

10
5
4

212

Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners

$200.00
200.00
100.00
25.00
2.00
2.00

$1,600.00
1,600.00
1,000.00

125.00
8.00

424.00
$4,757.00

$4,757.00

$1,515.00

$1,515.00
75.85%

7-28-09

75.85%

5 DEALS PER CASE

4
1
2
4
1
3
1
1
1
1
2

206

Winners
Winner
Winners
Winners
Winner
Winners
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winners
Winners

$500.00
400.00
300.00
200.00
102.00
100.00
52.00
50.00
25.00
8.00
4.00
2.00

$2,000.00
400.00
600.00
800.00
102.00
300.00
52.00
50.00
25.00
8.00
8.00

412.00

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ............
GROSS PROFIT ...........

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ............
GROSS PROFIT ...........
ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS

EXTENDED PAYOUT

$2.00

$2.00

3,185

DUH BEERS FORM 1062BH/$2.00

3,185

$6,370.00

$6,370.00

4
4
4
6
6

270

Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners

$250.00
250.00
200.00
100.00
50.00
4.00

$1,000.00
1,000.00

800.00
600.00
300.00

1,080.00
$4,780.00

$4,780.00

$1,590.00

$1,590.00
75.04%

7-28-09

75.04%

5 DEALS PER CASE

12
2
2
2
2
4

254

Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners

$250.00
200.00
100.00
50.00
16.00
8.00
4.00

$3,000.00
400.00
200.00
100.00
32.00
32.00

1,016.00

TAKES IN: @ .....
PAYS OUT:

@ .....
@ .....
@ .....
@ .....
@ .....
@ .....

DEFINITE PAYOUT .........
GROSS PROFIT ...........

TAKES IN: @ .....
PAYS OUT:

@ .....
@ .....
@ .....
@ .....
@ .....

DEFINITE PAYOUT .......
GROSS PROFIT ...........
ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS

EXTENDED PAYOUT

$5.00

$5.00

3,185

DUH BEERS FORM 1062BS/$5.00

3,185

$15,925.00

$15,925.00

7
7
8
8
8

413

Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners

$500.00
500.00
200.00
100.00
100.00

5.00

$   3,500.00
3,500.00
1,600.00

800.00
800.00

2,065.00
$12,265.00

$12,265.00

$3,660.00

$3,660.00
77.02%

7-28-09

77.02%

5 DEALS PER CASE

7
4
2
8

413

Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners

$1,000.00
500.00
200.00
100.00

5.00

$   7,000.00
2,000.00

400.00
800.00

2,065.00

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ............
GROSS PROFIT ...........

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ............
GROSS PROFIT ...........
ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS

EXTENDED PAYOUT

$2.00

$2.00

2,548

DUH BEERS FORM 1062CE/$2.00

2,548

$5,096.00

$5,096.00

8
8
8

12
12

220

Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners

$200.00
100.00
50.00
26.00
26.00
4.00

$1,600.00
800.00
400.00
312.00
312.00
880.00

$4,304.00

$4,304.00

$792.00

$792.00
84.46%

7-28-09

84.46%

5 DEALS PER CASE

2
6
2
6
4
6

16
6
4

182

Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners

$250.00
200.00
104.00
100.00
56.00
50.00
26.00
16.00
8.00
4.00

$   500.00
1,200.00

208.00
600.00
224.00
300.00
416.00
96.00
32.00

728.00

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ............
GROSS PROFIT ...........

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ............
GROSS PROFIT ...........
ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS

EXTENDED PAYOUT

$1.00

$1.00

3,038

DUH BEERS FORM 1062CJ/$1.00

3,038

$3,038.00

$3,038.00

9
8
4

12
9

226

Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners

$100.00
100.00
50.00
2.00
1.00
1.00

$   900.00
800.00
200.00
24.00
9.00

226.00
$2,159.00

$2,159.00

$879.00

$879.00
71.07%

7-28-09

71.07%

5 DEALS PER CASE

3
1
1
3
6
3
3
3
4

212

Winners
Winner
Winner
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners

$201.00
151.00
102.00
101.00
100.00
51.00
6.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

$   603.00
151.00
102.00
303.00
600.00
153.00
18.00
9.00
8.00

212.00


