

ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS

IMPORTANT NOTICE: Due to rapidly changing laws and regulations, we cannot be responsible for the legality of the use of this product by any particular purchaser. Each purchaser should determine for themselves that the use of this product is permitted in their locality.

Games with a ticket count exceeding 4,000, the top individual prize greater than \$500 or less than a 65% player payout and progressive pull-tab games are not available for sale in Pennsylvania, Louisiana, and Mississippi.

©2009 INTERNATIONAL GAMCO, INC.
ALL RIGHTS RESERVED 8-11-09



DUH BEERS™ MN Extended Payouts







ORDER CASES OR DEALS



ORDER CASES OR DEALS



ORDER-CASES OR DEALS



Duh Beers	FORM 1062	AK/50¢
TAKES IN: 3,136 PAYS OUT: 3,136	@ 50¢ \$1	,568.00
6 Winners @ 4 Winners @ 3 Winners @ 8 Winners @ 2 Winners @ 204 Winners @	\$100.00\$ 50.00 25.00 4.00 2.00 71.11%\$1	
5 DEALS PER CASE	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
EXTENDE	ED PAYO	UT
TAKES IN: 3,136	@ 50¢ \$1	,568.00
PAYS OUT: 1 Winner @ 1 Winner @ 1 Winner @ 1 Winner @ 2 Winners @ 2 Winners @ 2 Winners @ 1 Winner @ 2 Winners @ 1 Winner @ 2 Winners @ 1 Winner @ 1 Winner @ 1 Winner @ 201 Winners @	\$150.00\$ 125.00\$ 105.00\$ 104.00 102.00 51.00 26.00 12.00 4.00 2.00 1.11%\$	150.00 125.00 104.00 200.00 75.00 102.00 26.00 24.00 4.00 2.00 201.00
CROSS DROET		1,115.00

Duh Beers	FORM 1062AN/\$1.0	00
TAKES IN: 2,646 PAYS OUT:	@ \$1.00 \$2,646.0	00
7 Winners @	\$100.00 \$ 700.0 100.00 300.0 50.00 150.0 50.00 200.0 10.00 40.0 2.00 668.0	000000000000000000000000000000000000000
4 Winners @ 334 Winners @	10.00 40.0 2.00 668.0))) ()
GROSS PROFIT	77.78%\$2,058.0 「\$588.0	00
5 DEALS PER CASE		
EXTEND	ED PAYOUT	
TAKES IN: 2,646 PAYS OUT:	@ \$1.00 \$2,646.0	00
1 Winner @ 2 Winners @	\$202.00\$ 202.0 150.00\$ 300.0	00
2 Winners @ 1 Winner @ 1 Winner @ 4 Winners @	110.00 110.0 102.00 102.0 100.00 400.0	00
5 Winners @ 2 Winners @ 1 Winner @	50.00 250.0 12.00 24.0))))
l 2 Winners @	10.00 10.0 4.00 8.0 2.00 652.0	00
DEFINITE PAYOUT 7	77.78% \$2,058.0	

N/\$1.00	Duh Beers	FORM 106	2CJ/\$1.00
2,646.00	TAKES IN: 3,038	@ \$1.00	. \$3,038.00
700.00 300.00 150.00 200.00 40.00 668.00 2,058.00	4 Winners @ 12 Winners @ 9 Winners @ 226 Winners @ DEFINITE PAYOUT	2.00 1.00 1.00 71.07%	. 800.00 200.00 24.00 9.00 . 226.00 \$2,159.00
588.00	GROSS PROFI	Γ	\$879.00
	5 DEALS PER CASE		
TUC	EXTEND	ED PAY	OUT
2,646.00		@ \$1.00	. \$3,038.00
202.00 300.00 110.00 102.00 400.00 250.00 24.00 10.00 8.00 652.00 2,058.00		51.00 6.00 3.00 2.00 1.00	151.00 102.00 303.00 600.00 153.00 18.00 9.00 8.00 212.00
588.00	GROSS PROFIT		
7-28-09	ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIP	LE WINNERS	7-28-09

DUH BEERS	FORM 1062CJ/\$1.00
TAKES IN: 3,038 @ PAYS OUT:	@ \$1.00 \$3,038.00
9 Winners @ \$ 8 Winners @ 4 Winners @ 12 Winners @ 9 Winners @ 226 Winners @ DEFINITE PAYOUT 77 GROSS PROFIT	\$100.00 \$ 900.00 100.00 800.00 50.00 200.00 2.00 24.00 1.00 9.00 1.00 9.00 1.07% \$2,159.00 \$879.00
5 DEALS PER CASE	D PAYOUT
	@ \$1.00 \$3,038.00
3 Winners @ \$	\$201.00 \$ 603.00 151.00 151.00 102.00 102.00 101.00 303.00 100.00 600.00 51.00 153.00 6.00 18.00 3.00 9.00
4 Winners @ 212 Winners @	3.00 9.00 2.00 8.00 1.00 212.00 1.07% \$2,159.00

Duh Beers	FORM 1062CH/\$1.00
TAKES IN: 3,136 PAYS OUT:	i @ \$1.00 \$3,136.00
9 Winners @	\$100.00\$ 900.00 100.00 900.00
4 Winners @ 4 Winners @	100.00 900.00 50.00 200.00 5.00 20.00
9 Winners @ 205 Winners @	50.00 200.00 5.00 20.00 4.00 36.00 2.00 410.00
DEFINITE PAYOUT	78.64% \$2,466.00 T\$670.00
5 DEALS PER CASE	<u> </u>
	ED PAYOUT
TAKES IN: 3,136 PAYS OUT:	i @ \$1.00 \$3,136.00
4 Winners @ 1 Winner @	\$204.00\$ 816.00 155.00 155.00
1 Winner @	152.00 152.00
2 Winners @ 6 Winners @	102.00 204.00 100.00 600.00
1 Winner @ 1 Winner @	55.00 55.00 50.00 50.00
1 Winner @	12.00 12.00
1 Winner @ 1 Winner @	8.00 8.00 6.00 6.00
2 Winners @ 1 Winner @	5.00 10.00 4.00 4.00
197 Winners @	102.00 204.00 100.00 600.00 55.00 55.00 12.00 12.00 8.00 8.00 6.00 6.00 5.00 10.00 4.00 4.00 2.00 394.00
DEFINITE PAYOUT	78.64% \$2,466.00
GROSS PROFIT	T \$670.00
ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIP	LE WINNERS 7-28-09



ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS





ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS







ORDER CASES OR DEALS



Duh Beers	FORM 1062A	V/\$1.00
TAKES IN: 3,185 PAYS_OUT: 3,185	j @ \$1.00\$	3,185.00
8 Winners @ 8 Winners @ 5 Winners @ 5 Winners @	\$100.00\$ 100.00 50.00 35.00	800.00 800.00 250.00 175.00 45.00
9 Winners @ 329 Winners @	5.00	45.00 329.00
DEFINITE PAYOUT	75.32%\$	2,399.00
	Т\$	786.00
5 DEALS PER CASE		
EXTEND		
TAKES IN: 3,185 PAYS OUT:	5 @ \$1.00 \$	3,185.00
2 Winners @ 1 Winner @ 2 Winners @ 8 Winners @ 1 Winner @ 2 Winners @ 1 Winner @ 321 Winners @	\$206.00 \$ 185.00 \$ 151.00 \$ 101.00 \$ 100.00 \$ 70.00 \$ 55.00 \$ 55.00 \$ 10.00 \$ 10.00 \$ 2.00 \$ 75.32% \$	412.00 185.00 151.00 202.00 800.00 55.00 100.00 15.00 10.00 6.00 321.00 2,399.00
GROSS PROFI	Т\$	786.00
ANN CARD MAN CONTAIN MULTID	I F WINNEDO	7 00 00



	_
/\$1.00	D
185.00	TAI
800.00 800.00 250.00 125.00 36.00 378.00	'
250.00 125.00	
36.00 378.00	
389.00 96.00	GF GF
	5 D
UT	
185.00	TAI PA
606.00 175.00 152.00 104.00 204.00 500.00	'''
152.00 104.00	
204.00 500.00	
150.00	
50.00 12.00	
12.00 8.00 6.00	
	1
360.00 389.00	DE
96.00 7-28-09	GF ANY

TAKES IN: 3,185 @ \$1.00 \$3,185. PAYS OUT: 8 Winners @ \$100.00 \$ 800. 8 Winners @ \$0.00 \$00. 5 Winners @ \$0.00 250. 5 Winners @ \$25.00 125.	00 00
8 Winners @ \$100.00\$ 800. 8 Winners @ 100.00 800. 5 Winners @ 50.00 250.	ŌŌ
5 Winners @ 50.00 250	
ວຸນທູກການຄາວ 🛩 ຊວ.ບູບ 1ຊວ.ປ	00 00
5 Winners @ 25.00 125. 11 Winners @ 4.00 44. 189 Winners @ 2.00 378.	00 00
DEFINITE PAYOUT 75.26%\$2,397.	00 10
5 DEALS PER CASE	,,
EXTENDED PAYOUT	ŀ
TAKES IN: 3,185 @ \$1.00 \$3,185. PAYS OUT:	00
2 Winners @ \$206.00\$ 412. 1 Winner @ 175.00 175.	ŌŌ
1 Winner @ 152.00 152. 1 Winner @ 104.00 104.	00 00
2 Winners @ 102.00 204. 7 Winners @ 100.00 700.	00
1 Winner @ 58.00 58. 3 Winners @ 50.00 150. 2 Winners @ 25.00 50.	
l 1 Winner @ 12.00 12.	00 00
1 Winner @ 8.00 8. 1 Winner @ 6.00 6. 1 Winner @ 4.00 4.	00
1 Winner @ 4.00 4. 181 Winners @ 2.00 362.	
DEFINITE PAYOUT 75.26%\$2,397.	
GROSS PROFIT	

Duh Beers	FORM 1062CC/\$1.00
TAKES IN: 3,234 PAYS OUT:	@ \$1.00 \$3,234.00
4 Winners @	$\begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$
DEFINITE PAYOUT	25.00 350.00 74.21% \$2,400.00 T \$834.00
5 DEALS PER CASE	
EXTEND	ED PAYOUT
TAKES IN: 3,234 PAYS OUT:	@ \$1.00 \$3,234.00
2 Winners @ 2 Winners @ 8 Winners @ 6 Winners @	50.00 300.00
	74.21% \$2,400.00
GROSS PROFIT	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·

ORDER **CASES OR DEALS**















Duh Beers	FORM 1062CE/\$2.00
TAKES IN: 2,548 PAYS OUT:	@ \$2.00 \$5,096.00
8 Winners @ 8 Winners @ 12 Winners @ 12 Winners @ 220 Winners @ DEFINITE PAYOUT GROSS PROFIT	84.46%\$4,304.00 \$792.00
	ED PAYOUT
TAKES IN: 2,548 PAYS OUT:	@ \$2.00 \$5,096.00
2 Winners @ 6 Winners @ 2 Winners @ 6 Winners @ 4 Winners @ 6 Winners @ 6 Winners @ 4 Winners @ 4 Winners @ 182 Winners @	\$250.00 \$ 500.00 \$ 200.00 \$ 1200.00 \$ 1200.00 \$ 1200.00 \$ 100.00 \$
GROSS PROFI	
ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIP	LE WINNERS 7-28-09

Duh Beers	FORM 1062BG/\$2.00
TAKES IN: 3,136 PAYS OUT:	@ \$2.00 \$6,272.00
8 Winners @ 8 Winners @ 10 Winners @ 5 Winners @ 4 Winners @ 212 Winners @ DEFINITE PAYOUT	\$200.00 \$1,600.00 200.00 1,600.00 100.00 1,000.00 25.00 125.00 2.00 8.00 2.00 424.00 75.85% \$4,757.00
5 DEALS PER CASE	
	ED PAYOUT
TAKES IN: 3,136 PAYS OUT:	@ \$2.00 \$6,272.00
4 Winners @ 1 Winner @ 2 Winners @ 4 Winners @ 1 Winner @ 3 Winners @ 1 Winner @ 1 Winner @ 1 Winner @ 2 Winner @ 2 Winners @ DEFINITE PAYOUT 7	\$500.00 \$2,000.00 400.00 400.00 400.00 600.00 600.00 102.00 102.00 52.00 52.00 52.00 25.00 8.00 8.00 8.00 4.00 8.00 412.00 52.50 \$4.757.00 \$1,515.

ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS

	FUNIVI 1002BH/\$2.00
TAKES IN: 3,185 PAYS OUT: 3,185	@ \$2.00 \$6,370.00
4 Winners @ 4 Winners @	\$250.00 \$1,000.00 250.00 1,000.00
4 Winners @ 6 Winners @	200.00 800.00 100.00 600.00 50.00 300.00
270 Winners @	4.00 1,080.00
CDOSC DDOEL	75.04%\$4,780.00 Г\$1,590.00
5 DEALS PER CASE	
EXTEND	ED PAYOUT
	@ \$2.00 \$6,370.00
PAYS OUT:	
12 Winners @	\$250.00 \$3.000.00
12 Winners @ 2 Winners @ 2 Winners @	\$250.00 \$3,000.00 200.00 400.00
12 Winners @ 2 Winners @ 2 Winners @	\$250.00 \$3,000.00 200.00 400.00
12 Winners @ 2 Winners @ 2 Winners @ 2 Winners @ 2 Winners @ 4 Winners @ 254 Winners @	\$250.00 \$3,000.00 200.00 400.00 100.00 200.00 50.00 100.00 16.00 32.00 8.00 32.00 4.00 1,016.00
12 Winners @ 2 Winners @ 2 Winners @ 2 Winners @ 4 Winners @ 254 Winners @ DEFINITE PAYOUT	\$250.00 \$3,000.00 200.00 400.00 100.00 200.00 50.00 100.00 \$1,000 32.00 \$1,000 32.00 \$1,016.0
12 Winners @ 2 Winners @ 2 Winners @ 2 Winners @ 4 Winners @ 254 Winners @ DEFINITE PAYOUT	\$250.00 \$3,000.00 200.00 400.00 100.00 200.00 50.00 100.00 8.00 32.00 4.00 1,016.00 75.04% \$4,780.00 \$1,590.00

<u> </u>	
Duh Beers	FORM 1062BS/\$5.00
TAKES IN: 3,185	@ \$5.00 \$15,925.00
7 Winners @ 5 7 Winners @ 8 8 Winners @ 8 8 Winners @ 8 8 Winners @ 413 Winners @ DEFINITE PAYOUT 7 GROSS PROFIT	100.00 800.00
5 DEALS PER CASE	
EXTENDE	D PAYOUT
TAKES IN: 3,185 PAYS OUT:	@ \$5.00 \$15,925.00
7 Winners @ \$' 4 Winners @ 2 Winners @ 8 Winners @ 413 Winners @	1,000.00\$7,000.00 500.002,000.00 200.00400.00 100.00800.00 5.002,065.00 7.02%\$12,265.00
DEFINITE PAYOUT 7	7.02% \$12,265.00

GROSS PROFIT \$3,660.00

ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MILITIPLE WINNERS